
KEN STIMPSON
COMMUNITY

SCHOOLKick Start TimetableWednesday

Maths 11:30am-1:30pm

Group 1

Charlea Bailey-pra�
Evie Paige Benne�
Jorja Be�any
Brandon Blake
Grace Bradley
Molly Busby
Isabella Campbell
Morgan Chuter
Amy Clark
James Collins
Rachel Cox
Ryan Davies
Stanley Galloway
Daria Grzeda
Linuka Gunasekara
Nathan Hall
Patryk Handel
Jack Hutchings
Zainab Iqbal
Faye Irvine
Lyssia Murthwaite
Luca Scialla-Cooper
Imraan Shirazi

Group 2

Neann Abdallah
Bre� Allen
Alyssa Blake
Ashley Cater
Hayden Cliffe
Erin Cook
James Day
Lucy Denton
Jayde Harradine
Josh Hill
Estreja Koveraite
Alfi Lleshi
Samuel Malcolm
Josh Sherwood
Isabel Skinner
Lana Smith
Charlie Starkey
Kieran Tyler
Charley Walker

Group 3

Charlie Ayre
Georgina Bamforth
Jessica Barnes
Elisha Becker
Dylan Camfield
Adam Culleton
Jessica Curl
Kaitlyn Cur�s
Bryn Eccleston
Imaan Hassan
Nayaab Imran
Ashleigh-Kate Jarvis
Sophie Lethbridge
Phoebie Mills
Jamie Moorhouse-Tup-
per
Amy Noble
Akash Patel
Karolina Raguckaite
Luke Reeve
Mariella Renda
Ellie Skilton
Jack Tilson
Amelia Turner
Jemima Waldron
James-Dean Wisby
Max Woods

Group 4

Alishba Akhtar
Lucy Allen
Faith Braddock
Adam Cornelissen
Chiara Dowse�
Riley Essex
Louis Freeman
Ben Frobisher
Adam Huber
Tyler James
Thomas Leen
Sadie Lewis
Beatriz Marques Pica
James Mar�n
Jack Mcgougan
Faith Robalino-Mc-
Donnell
Harry Smith
Amy Stevenson
Jack Stunt
Dray Wilder-garton

3U20 3U21 3U25 3U18

Science 9am-11am

Group 1

Lucy Allen
Jessica Barnes
Jorja Be�any
Faith Braddock
Grace Bradley
Dylan Camfield
Hayden Cliffe
Adam Cornelissen
Kaitlyn Cur�s
Lucy Denton
Riley Essex
Ben Frobisher
Daria Grzeda
Nathan Hall
Imaan Hassan
Tyler James
Sadie Lewis
Beatriz Marques Pica
Jack Mcgougan
Lyssia Murthwaite
Luke Reeve
Luca Scialla-Cooper
Ellie Skilton
Lana Smith
Jack Stunt
Jack Tilson
Kieran Tyler
Dray Wilder-garton

Group 2

Alishba Akhtar
Charlie Ayre
Elisha Becker
Isabella Campbell
Ashley Cater
James Collins
Rachel Cox
Adam Culleton
Ryan Davies
Bryn Eccleston
Stanley Galloway
Patryk Handel
Josh Hill
Jack Hutchings
Nayaab Imran
Zainab Iqbal
Ashleigh-Kate Jarvis
Thomas Leen
Alfi Lleshi
james Mar�n
Phoebie Mills
Amy Noble
Karolina Raguckaite
Mariella Renda
Faith Robalino-McDonnell
Josh Sherwood
Isabel Skinner
Charlie Starkey
Jemima Waldron
James-Dean Wisby

Group 3

Neann Abdallah
Bre� Allen
Charlea Bailey-pra�
Georgina Bamforth
Evie Paige Benne�
Brandon Blake
Alyssa Blake
Molly Busby
Morgan Chuter
Amy Clark
Erin Cook
Jessica Curl
James Day
Chiara Dowse�
Louis Freeman
Linuka Gunasekara
Jayde Harradine
Adam Huber
Faye Irvine
Estreja Koveraite
Sophie Lethbridge
Samuel Malcolm
Jamie Moorhouse-Tupper
Akash Patel
Imraan Shirazi
Harry Smith
Amy Stevenson
Amelia Turner
Charley Walker
Max Woods

3L17 3L19 3L15 PTO



KEN STIMPSON
COMMUNITY

SCHOOLKick Start TimetableWednesday
Wellbeing 2pm-3:15pm

Group 1

Neann Abdallah
Jessica Barnes
Alyssa Blake
Brandon Blake
Ashley Cater
James Collins
Rachel Cox
Ryan Davies
Bryn Eccleston
Riley Essex
Stanley Galloway
Daria Grzeda
Jayde Harradine
Zainab Iqbal
Karolina Raguckaite
Estreja Koveraite
Sophie Lethbridge
Beatriz Marques Pica
Jamie 
Moorhouse-Tupper
Imraan Shirazi
Lana Smith
Charley Walker

Group 2

Alishba Akhtar
Charlie Ayre
Elisha Becker
Molly Busby
Morgan Chuter
Erin Cook
Adam Culleton
James Day
Louis Freeman
Linuka Gunasekara
Imaan Hassan
Jack Hutchings
Faye Irvine
Sadie Lewis
James Mar�n
Lyssia Murthwaite
Akash Patel
Faith Robalino-Mc-
Donnell
Luca Scialla-Cooper
Ellie Skilton
Charlie Starkey
Amelia Turner
James-Dean Wisby

Group 3

Bre� Allen
Charlea Bailey-pra�
Evie Paige Benne�
Faith Braddock
Dylan Camfield
Isabella Campbell
Amy Clark
Adam Cornelissen
Jessica Curl
Lucy Denton
Nathan Hall
Josh Hill
Nayaab Imran
Tyler James
Alfi Lleshi
Phoebie Mills
Luke Reeve
Isabel Skinner
Amy Stevenson
Kieran Tyler
Max Woods

Group 4

Lucy Allen
Georgina Bamforth
Jorja Be�any
Grace Bradley
Hayden Cliffe
Kaitlyn Cur�s
Chiara Dowse�
Ben Frobisher
Patryk Handel
Adam Huber
Ashleigh-Kate Jarvis
Thomas Leen
Samuel Malcolm
Jack Mcgougan
Amy Noble
Mariella Renda
Josh Sherwood
Harry Smith
Jack Stunt
Jack Tilson
Jemima Waldron
Dray Wilder-garton

3U17 3U19 3U22 3U26


